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Jean-Sébastien Pard

Senior Manager 

Facilitation, Passenger Services and Operations

Airports Council International (ACI) World
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Session 9 : Way Forward – Achieving Seamless & Contactless Processes 
to Accelerate Recovery

The perspective from Airports Council International
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• We need to think outside the box and 
rethink our systems, processes and tools

• The surge for demand in travel, staff 
shortages and baggage pile ups due to poor 
stakeholder collaboration 

• Bring back predictability in air travel 
journeys to improve customer satisfaction

• Aviation workforce challenges are just 
beginning…

What have we learned with 
COVID-19 ?



5
TR

IP
2

0
2

2



6
TR

IP
2

0
2

2
Can technology be part

of the solution to a better 
capacity management?

Ineffective alignment creates 
bottlenecks, queues and crowds and 
overall passenger dissatisfaction

Industry and governments to further 
collaborate to sustain expected 
growth without adding costs and 
ineffective processes

Pre-travel verification should be 
here to stay, ideally in off-airport 
locations, to ensure passenger fulfil 
conditions prior to their trip

Digital identity technology to enable 
convenience, better use of 
infrastructure, fewer crowds and 
better security
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 COVID-19 accelerated 
workforce trends, 
challenges and 
opportunities

 Meeting traffic growth, 
passenger expectations 
and employee needs

 Technology to assist 
humans in added-value 
tasks and meaningful 
work

Employee satisfaction is key 
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Thank You


